
DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT

Child Abuse Prevention Month 2025 Events

04/01/2025 5:30 PM
Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation

Received by: North County Rape Crisis
and Child Protection Center

OCAP Webinar Wednesday:
“Hope Lives Here: Building the Village

Together”

Future for Lompoc Youth Kite Festival
Children’s Resource and Referral

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

04/02/2025

04/05/2025

04/05/2025

04/07/2025

Resilience Documentary with panel
discussion and resource tables.

Pinwheels for Prevention
Wear Blue!

Santa Maria City
Council

Virtual
Click here to register

Lompoc High School

Lompoc High School
Little Theater.

Click here to RSVP.

Joseph Centeno
Betteravia Government
Administration Building

04/08/2025 9:00 AM Resolution for Child Abuse Prevention
Month

OCAP Webinar Wednesday:
“Prevention in Tribal Context: Two

Feathers Family Services”

CALM Let’s Get Loud Fundraiser

11:00 AM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

04/09/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025
Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation

Received by: North County Rape Crisis
and Child Protection Center

Board of Supervisors
Hearing Room, Santa

Maria

Virtual
Click here to register

Santa Maria Toyota

Buellton City Council

04/01/2025 6:30 PM
Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation

Received by: North County Rape Crisis
and Child Protection Center

Lompoc City Council

https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/j25HTtDxTv2RXjZW6UtB1g#/registration
https://donorbox.org/events/742183/steps/choose_tickets
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/L2jiEqoIQgGzM8-c119_Nw#/registration


DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT DATE TIME LOCATION EVENT

Child Abuse Prevention Month 2025 Events cont.

04/15/2025 12:00 PM
Community Resilience Virtual Lunch & Learn

Hosted by Resilient Santa Barbara County
Facilitated by Fighting Back Santa Maria Valley

OCAP Webinar Wednesday:
“Building a Village from Trust Up”

How to Prevent Online Child Abuse
RSVP here for the in-person session.

Children’s Memorial Flag Raising

12:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

04/16/2025

04/18/2025

04/23/2025

04/25/2025

OCAP Webinar Wednesday:
“Transforming a System from Mandated

Reporting to Community Reporting”

Children’s Memorial Moment of Silence
Coastal Tri-Counties Child Abuse

Prevention Coalition

Virtual
Click here to register

Virtual
Click here to register

Santa Ynez Valley People
Helping People (RSVP)
or click here to join the

virtual session.

Virtual
Click here to register

Virtual
Click here to join

04/27/2025 12:00 PM
Family Kite Festival

CAPC Participants: Children’s Resource
and Referrals

Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation
Received by: North County Rape Crisis

and Child Protection Center

OCAP Webinar Wednesday:
“The Power of Lived Expertise in Building

the Village of Support”

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

04/28/2025

04/30/2025

Rotary Centennial
Park

Solvang City Council

Virtual
Click here to register

10:00 AM04/12/2025
Día del Niño

CAPC Participants: Children’s Resource
and Referrals

Santa Barbara Central
Library

Día de los Niños: Hosted by The Housing
Authority of Santa Barbara County
CAPC Participants: Casa Pacifica

3:00 PM04/16/2025
924 W Apricot Ave
Lompoc, CA 93436

Mental Health Fair
CAPC Participants: Casa Pacifica

11:30 PM04/28/2025 Righetti High School

mailto:trish@opendoorsupport.com
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSduNzTFGuucW42MtYGruR4jFHWrsmN18xT5gBgE32No458M5Q/viewform
https://donate.safeandsound.org/event/2025-april-lunch-and-learn-building-a-village-from-trust-up/e671261
https://zoom.us/j/2648648924?omn=98735894130#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/Mij3GeKiTh-S2eHvyHJEDA#/registration
https://us02web.zoom.us/w/86537372426?_x_zm_rtaid=sOD-hrdORzmlsmhynDC97A.1743450883646.a68392732188d6e4be7fb271705fad62&_x_zm_rhtaid=894#success
https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/PxRioPjXRPi1B2xtYI_q-w#/registration

