## Child Abuse Prevention Month 2025 Events

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	EVENT
04/01/2025	5:30 PM	Santa Maria City Council	Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation Received by: North County Rape Crisis and Child Protection Center
04/01/2025	6:30 PM	Lompoc City Council	Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation Received by: North County Rape Crisis and Child Protection Center
04/02/2025	11:00 AM	Virtual Click <u>here</u> to register	OCAP Webinar Wednesday: "Hope Lives Here: Building the Village Together"
04/05/2025	10:00 AM	Lompoc High School	Future for Lompoc Youth Kite Festival Children's Resource and Referral
04/05/2025	4:00 PM	Lompoc High School Little Theater. Click <u>here</u> to RSVP.	Resilience Documentary with panel discussion and resource tables.

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	EVENT
04/07/2025	11:00 AM	Joseph Centeno Betteravia Government Administration Building	Pinwheels for Prevention  Wear Blue!
04/08/2025	9:00 AM	Board of Supervisors Hearing Room, Santa Maria	Resolution for Child Abuse Prevention Month
04/09/2025	11:00 AM	Virtual Click <u>here</u> to register	OCAP Webinar Wednesday: "Prevention in Tribal Context: Two Feathers Family Services"
04/10/2025	4:30 PM	Santa Maria Toyota	CALM Let's Get Loud Fundraiser
04/10/2025	6:00 PM	Buellton City Council	Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation Received by: North County Rape Crisis and Child Protection Center

## Child Abuse Prevention Month 2025 Events cont.

DATE	TIME	LOCATION EVENT	
04/12/2025	10:00 AM	Santa Barbara Central CAPC Participants: Children's Resou Library and Referrals	ırce
04/15/2025	12:00 PM	Virtual  Click <u>here</u> to register  Click <u>here</u> to register  Click <u>here</u> to register  Facilitated by Fighting Back Santa Maria V	unty
04/16/2025	12:00 PM	Virtual OCAP Webinar Wednesday: Click <u>here</u> to register "Building a Village from Trust Up"	"
04/16/2025	3:00 PM	924 W Apricot Ave Lompoc, CA 93436  Día de los Niños: Hosted by The Hou Authority of Santa Barbara County CAPC Participants: Casa Pacifica	У
04/18/2025	8:00 AM 10:00 AM	Santa Ynez Valley People Helping People (RSVP) or click here to join the virtual session. How to Prevent Online Child Abus RSVP here for the in-person session Children's Memorial Flag Raising	on.
04/23/2025	11:00 AM	Virtual  Click <u>here</u> to register  Click <u>here</u> to register  Reporting to Community Reportin	

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	EVENT
04/25/2025	1:00 PM	Virtual Click <u>here</u> to join	Children's Memorial Moment of Silence Coastal Tri-Counties Child Abuse Prevention Coalition
04/27/2025	12:00 PM	Rotary Centennial Park	Family Kite Festival CAPC Participants: Children's Resource and Referrals
04/28/2025	11:30 PM	Righetti High School	Mental Health Fair CAPC Participants: Casa Pacifica
04/28/2025	6:00 PM	Solvang City Council	Child Abuse Prevention Proclamation Received by: North County Rape Crisis and Child Protection Center
04/30/2025	11:00 AM	Virtual Click <u>here</u> to register	OCAP Webinar Wednesday: "The Power of Lived Expertise in Building the Village of Support"
CHILD ABU	JSE OC	S S	OCIAL SERVICES



